
ID Checking Vendors 
Below are the names of companies that sell ID Checking equipment.  OLCC provides this list as a service to 
licensees who are interested in purchasing age verification equipment.  Licensee should use this list for 
informational purposes only.  It is the responsibility of the licensee to research and purchase the equipment 
that best meets their needs. As we become aware of other companies that sell this type of equipment, they 
will be added to the list. 
 
Accurate Age 
(Formerly Payment Solutions) 
Lowell Wade 
3325 Arbor Dr.  
West Linn, OR 97068 
(503) - 301-3796 Business 
(503)- 697-9468 Fax 
E-Mail:  Accurateage@comcast.net 
 
 
Chappelle Enterprises 
Dave Chappelle 
120 N Irving St.  
Coquille, OR  97423 
(541) - 396-6870 Local Office 
(541) - 396-6860 Fax 
1-(866) - 299-1960 Toll Free 
E-Mail:  Cesearch@verizon.net  
 
 
Sales Solutions 
Bill Greer 
1717 Douglas Ave. 
Dunedin, FL 34698 
1 - (727) - 736-6277 Office 
1 - (727) - 736-5676 Fax 
E-Mail:SalesSol@tampabay.rr.com 
 
TriCom Card Technologies, Inc 
336 N. Gaffey St. 2nd Floor             
San Pedro, CA 90731 
(800) - 830-2225 Business 
(310) - 521-9600 Fax 
E-Mail: Info@tricomcard.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Advantage Financial Services Inc. 
Doug Hahn 
12960 SW Aragon St. 
Beaverton, OR 97005 
(503) 283-6468 Business 
(503) -  641-5902 Fax 
(503) -  913-3949 Cell  
1-(888) -306-8651 Toll Free  
E-Mail: mrdoughahn@hotmail.com 
 
First National Merchant Solutions 
Paul Krupa 
6107 SW Murray Blvd.#174 
Beaverton,OR 97008 
(503)-644-3445 Office 
(503)-641-8564 Fax 
(866)-778-4987 Toll Free 
(503)-810-7353 
E-Mail: pkrupa@fnni.com  
 
Identifier Northwest 
Tammy Alto  
P.O. Box 1090 
Sherwood, OR 97140 
(503) - 925-0181 Business  
(503) - 625-2099 Fax 
E-Mail:  altos@involved.com 
 
LTE,Inc. 
Zack Pickard 
Grinnell, Iowa 
(641)-236-0305 
www.EZ-ID.net 
zack@ez-id.net 

Age Verification Systems 
Lauren Austin 
Hobie Pearson 
12352 SE Oatfield Rd 
Milwaukie, OR 97222 
(503) - 234-7810 Office 
 
 
 
 
Heartland Payment Systems 
Jim Fischer 
13325 NE Rose Parkway 
Portland,OR  97230 
(971)-409-2509 
E-Mail: james.fischer@e-hps.com 
 
 
 
 
Intel-Info, Inc. 
Dereck Guillermo 
3011 NW 23rd Ave 
Hollywood, Fl 33024 
Toll free:1-866-400-9343 
E-Mail: ask.us@intel-info.com 
Website: www.Intel-Info.com  
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